V PLOWS

Prices Effective as of 2-24

28” & 32” SHANK MODELS

MODEL #
Horsepower
Shanks
Frame
Spacing
Weight

Color Option

List

MODEL #
Horsepower
Shanks
Frame
Spacing

Weight

Color Option

List

32888

V-PLOWS

Designed for 60 to 200 horsepower tractors
Three point lift models
Category 2 & 3

77 x 5” Tube Frame

28" or 32" x 1 1/4” Shanks
Heat treated points

All units equipped with shear bolts
Gauge wheels & tires optional
Quick Hitch compatible

732182

528120

528142

VP SERIES 28”

728142

728182

928182

728222

928222

1128222

60 90-100 90-100 | 130-150 | 130-150 | 160-180 | 130-150 | 160-180 | 210-240
3-28” 5-28” 5-28” 7-28" 7-28" 9-28” 7-28" 9-28” 11-28”
88" 120” 142" 142" 182" 182" 222" 222" 2227

20-30” 20” 20-30” 207 30” 20” 30” 30” 20”
1,036# 1,552# 1,618# 1,989” 2,134# 2,504# 2,248# 2,619# 2,990#
Tufline Red Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red
Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black
$7,611 $8,823 $9,107 $11,356 [ $12,211| $14,628 | $12,586| $15,003 | $17,237

33288

532120

532142

732142

VP SERIES 32”

732182

932182

732222

932222

1132222

60 90-100 90-100 | 130-150 | 130-150 | 160-180 [ 130-150 | 160-180 | 210-240
3-32” 5-32” 5-32” 7-32” 7-32” 9-32” 7-32” 9-32” 11-32”
88” 120” 142” 142” 182” 182” 2227 2227 2227

20-30” 20” 20-30” 20” 20” 207 30” 20” 20”
1,102# 1,660# 1,726# 2,139%# 2,284# 2,695# 2,399# 2,812# 3,224#
Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red | Tufline Red
Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black
$7,779 $9,082 $9,365 $11,717 | $12,573 | $15,095 | $12,948 | $15,470 | $17,993

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Description

Weight

List

Gauge Wheel Kit with 2-9.5L Tires 250# $2,617
Additional Charge for T-1, 28” Shank N/C $481 Per Shank
Additional Charge for T-1, 32" Shank N/C $546 Per Shank

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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